1000 Words

Picture Books with great lessons to teach by C. Mitchell

Stones for Grandpa

Vanities

Warmer World: From Polar Bears to
Butterflies, how Climate Change Affects
Wildlife

Flabby Cat and Slobby Dog

Red Sings from Treetops: A Year in
Colors

Nutcracker Comes o America
Greatest Game Ever Played: A Football
Story

Ralph Tells a Story
Blues Journey

Nothing
Hair of Zoe Fleefenbacher Goes to
School

Cloudy with a chance of meatballs
Samson: Piranha Who Went to Dinner
Girl Who Wouldn't Brush Her Hair
Chowder

Smoky Night

Sophie's fish

Bat Loves the Night

Legend of rock paper scissors

Day the Crayons Came Home

Day the Crayons Quit

Let's Go, Hugo!

Poppy's Best Paper

Barnacle is Bored

Yesterday I Had the Blues

Toys in Space

Boy with Pink Hair

How to Clean Your Room in 10 Easy Steps
Four Legs Bad, Two Legs Good!
The Fantastic Flying Books of Mr. Morris
Lessmore

Pet Shop Revolution

This is not my Hat

Too Much Glue

Book of Mistakes

Shivers in the Fridge

Kisses on the Wind

Toy Farmer

Creepy Carrots!

Pretzel

Uni the Unicorn

After the Fall Humpty Dumpty
Where the Wild Things Are

Most Magnificent Thing

Jumanji

Scaredy Squirrel Makes a Friend

155.9 LON
306.4 LAW

Londner
Lawlor

363.73 ARN  Arnold

613.2 WIL

752 SID
792.8 BAR
796.332
BIL

808 HAN
811 MYE
813 AGE

813 AND
813 BAR
813 BEN
813 BER
813 BRO
813 BUN
813 CAN
813 DAV
813 DAY
813 DAY
813 DAY
813 DOM
813 EAD
813 FEN
813 FRA
813 GRE
813 HIL
813 HUG
813 JOH

813 JOY
813 JUA
813 KLA
813 LEF
813 LUY
813 MAN
813 MOS
813 PEL
813 REY
813 REY
813 ROS
813 SAN
813 SEN
813 SPI
813 VAN
813 WAT

Williams

Sidman
Barton

Bildner
Hanlon
Myers
Agee

Anderson
Barnett
Bently
Bernheimer
Brown
Bunting
Cannon
Davies
Dauwalt
Daywalt
Daywalt
Domingez
Eaddy
Fenske
Fraiser
Grey
Hilton
Huget
Johnson

Joyce
Juan
Klassen
Lefebvre
Luyken
Manushkin
Moser
Pellerier
Rey

Rey
Rosenthal
Santos
Sendak
Spires
Van Allsburg
Watt

You're Finally Herel! 813 WAT  Watt
June 29 1999 813 WIE Wiesner
Doug Unplugged 813 YAC Yaccarino
Do Unto Otters 813.1 KEL Keller
My Secret Bully 813.1LUD  Ludwig
Orange Shoes 813.1NOB  Noble
Don't Laugh at Me 813.1SES  Seskin
Scaredy Squirrel 813.1 WAT  Watt

Big Plans 813.2 SHE  Shea

Mr. Peabody's Apples 813.4 MAD  Madonhna
Taking Tree: A Selfish Parody 817 TRA Travesty
If the World were a Village 910 SMI Smith
Noah Webster and His Words 92 WEB Ferris
Lady Liberty: A Biography 974.7 RAP  Rappaport
House that George built 975.3 SLA  Slade

Every book on this reading ladder is in the South Jordan Middle School.
Library Please remember that every book is not for every reader. Just
because a book is in the library or on this list does not mean it is appropriate
for you. Choose your books with care.

All SIMS Reading Ladders are the property of C. Mitchell. Copying is
allowed only for non-commercial use. All rights are reserved. South Jordan
Middle School 801-412-2900. Other Reading Ladders can be viewed on the
Internet at:

http://kissthebook.org/sjms-library/reading-ladders/
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