## 1000 Words

Picture Books with gr	at lessons to teach	ı by C. Mitchell
-----------------------	---------------------	------------------

Picture Books with great lessons to teach	by C. Milichei	1
Stones for Grandpa	155.9 LON	Londner
Vanities	306.4 LAW	Lawlor
Warmer World: From Polar Bears to		
Butterflies, how Climate Change Affects	0/070 /011	
Wildlife	363.73 ARN	Arnold
Flabby Cat and Slobby Dog	613.2 WIL	Williams
Red Sings from Treetops: A Year in Colors	752 CTN	Sidman
Nutcracker Comes to America	752 SID 792.8 B <i>A</i> R	Barton
Greatest Game Ever Played: A Football	792.0 BAR 796.332	Barton
Story	BIL	Bildner
Ralph Tells a Story	808 HAN	Hanlon
Blues Journey	811 MYE	Myers
Nothing	813 <i>AG</i> E	Agee
Hair of Zoe Fleefenbacher Goes to		· ·g
School	813 AND	Anderson
Cloudy with a chance of meatballs	813 BAR	Barnett
Samson: Piranha Who Went to Dinner	813 BEN	Bently
Girl Who Wouldn't Brush Her Hair	813 BER	Bernheimer
Chowder	813 BRO	Brown
Smoky Night	813 BUN	Bunting
Sophie's fish	813 CAN	Cannon
Bat Loves the Night	813 DAV	Davies
Legend of rock paper scissors	813 DAY	Dauwalt
Day the Crayons Came Home	813 DAY	Daywalt
Day the Crayons Quit	813 DAY	, Daywalt
Let's Go, Hugo!	813 DOM	Domingez
Poppy's Best Paper	813 EAD	Eaddy
Barnacle is Bored	813 FEN	Fenske
Yesterday I Had the Blues	813 FRA	Fraiser
Toys in Space	813 GRE	Grey
Boy with Pink Hair	813 HIL	Hilton
How to Clean Your Room in 10 Easy Steps	813 HUG	Huget
Four Legs Bad, Two Legs Good!	813 JOH	Johnson
The Fantastic Flying Books of Mr. Morris		
Lessmore	813 JOY	Joyce
Pet Shop Revolution	813 JUA	Juan
This is not my Hat	813 KLA	Klassen
Too Much Glue	813 LEF	Lefebvre
Book of Mistakes	813 LUY	Luyken
Shivers in the Fridge	813 MAN	Manushkin
Kisses on the Wind	813 MOS	Moser
Toy Farmer	813 PEL	Pellerier
Creepy Carrots!	813 REY	Rey
Pretzel	813 REY	Rey
Uni the Unicorn	813 ROS	Rosenthal
After the Fall Humpty Dumpty	813 SAN	Santos
Where the Wild Things Are	813 SEN	Sendak
Most Magnificent Thing	813 SPI	Spires
Jumanji	813 VAN	Van Allsburg
Scaredy Squirrel Makes a Friend	813 WAT	Watt

You're Finally Here!	813 WAT	Watt
June 29 1999	813 WIE	Wiesner
Doug Unplugged	813 YAC	Yaccarino
Do Unto Otters	813.1 KEL	Keller
My Secret Bully	813.1 LUD	Ludwig
Orange Shoes	813.1 NOB	Noble
Don't Laugh at Me	813.1 SES	Seskin
Scaredy Squirrel	813.1 WAT	Watt
Big Plans	813.2 SHE	Shea
Mr. Peabody's Apples	813.4 MAD	Madonna
Taking Tree: A Selfish Parody	817 TRA	Travesty
If the World were a Village	910 SMI	Smith
Noah Webster and His Words	92 WEB	Ferris
Lady Liberty: A Biography	974.7 RAP	Rappaport
House that George built	975.3 SLA	Slade

Every book on this reading ladder is in the South Jordan Middle School. Library Please remember that every book is not for every reader. Just because a book is in the library or on this list does not mean it is appropriate for you. Choose your books with care.

All SJMS Reading Ladders are the property of C. Mitchell. Copying is allowed only for non-commercial use. All rights are reserved. South Jordan Middle School 801-412-2900. Other Reading Ladders can be viewed on the Internet at:

 $\label{limit} http://kissthebook.org/sjms-library/reading-ladders/\\ 2018Nov$